sunday & bank holiday mondays

am am am am am am am
6.1 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.3 6.1 6.3

Derby Bus Station - .05 9.35 10.05 10.35 11.05 11.35

Allestree Duffield Road/Park Lane - 9.14 9.44 10.14 10.44 11.14 11.44

Duffield Co-op - 9.20 9.50 10.20 10.50 11.20 11.50

Milford Strutt Arms - 9.23 9.53 10.23 10.53 11.23 11.53
Belper trentbarton bus station &.30 9.30 | 10,30 | 11.30 |

Belper King Street | | 10.00 | 11.00 | 12.00

Belper Leigure Centre | | 10.06 | 11.06 | 12.06

John 0'Gaunts Way | | 10.08 | 11.08 | 12.08

Heage Black Boy | | 10.12 | 11.12 | 12.12

Heage Eagle Tavern | | 10.14 | 11.14 | 12.14

Ripley High Sireet Stop 2 | | 10.21 | 11.21 | 12.21
Cowers Lane Railway Inn 8.37 9.37 - 10,37 - 11.37 -
Idridgehay 5.42 9.42 - 10.42 - 11.42 -
Millers Green d.48 9.48 - 10.45 - 11.48 -
Wirksworth Market Place 8.52 9.52 - 10.52 - 11.52 -
Steeple Grange 8.55 9.55 - 10.55 - 11.55 -
Cromford Greyhound &.59 9.59 - 10.59 - 11.59 -
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel 9.03 10.03 - 11.03 - 12.03 -
Matlock Interchange 9.09 10.09 - 11.09 - 12.09 -
Matlock Bakewell Road arr 913 10.13 - 11.13 - 1213 -
Matlock Bakewell Road dep 9.20 10.20 - 11.20 - 12.20 -
Darley Dale Broadwalk 9.27 10.27 - 11.27 - 12.27 -
Rowsley opp Peak Village 09.32 10.32 - 11.32 - 12.32 -

Bakewell Matlock Street 9.42 10.42 - 11.42 - 12.42 -



Derby Bus Station

Allestree Duffield Road/Park Lane
Duffield Co-op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Belper King Street

Belper Leigsure Centre

John 0'Gaunts Way

Heage Black Boy

Heage Eagle Tavern

Ripley High Street Stop 2
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Idridgehay

Millers Green

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Cromford Greyhound
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange
Matlock Bakewell Road arr
Matlock Bakewell Road dep
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley opp Peak Village

Bakewell Matlock Street

am

6.1

12.05

12.14

12.20

12.23

12.30

12.37

1242

1248

12.52

12.55

12.59

1.03

1.09

1.20

1.27

1.32

1.42

pm

6.3

12.35

12.44

12.50

12.53

1.00

1.06

1.08

pm

6.1

1.05

1.14

1.20

1.23

1.30

1.37

1.42

1.48

1.52

1.55

1.59

2.03

209

213

220

227

2.32

2.42

pm

6.3

1.35

1.44

1.50

1.53

2.00

2.06

2.08

212

2.14

s

pmi

6.1

205

214

220

2.23

230

237

242

248

2.52

2.55

2.59

3.03

J.09

313

3.20

3.27

3.32

342

pm

6.3

2.35

2.44

2.50

253

3.00

3.06

3.08

312

3.14

3.21

pm

6.1

.05

314

320

323

330

337

.42

348

3.52

3.55

.59

4.03

4.09

413

4.20

4.27

4,32

4.42



Derby Bus Station

Allestree Duffield Road/Park Lane
Duffield Co-op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Belper King Street

Belper Leisure Centre

John 0'Gaunts Way

Heage Black Boy

Heage Eagle Tavern

Ripley High Street Stop 2
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Idridgehay

Millers Green

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Cromford Greyhound
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange
Matlock Bakewell Road arr
Matlock Bakewell Road dep
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley opp Peak Village

Bakewell Matlock Street

pmi

6.3

3.35

.44

3.50

3.53

4.00

4.06

4.08

412

4.14

4.1

pm

6.1

4.05

4.14

4.20

4.23

4.30

4,37

4.42

4.45

4.52

4.55

4.59

5.03

5.09

543

5.20

52T

b.32

5.42

pm

6.3

4.35

4.44

4.50

4.53

5.00

5.06

5.08

52

5.14

LWy

pm

6.1

5.05

5.14

520

523

5.30

537

5.42

5.45

5.52

5.55

5.59

6.02

6.07

.11

pmi

6.3

5.35

5.44

5.50

5.53

6.00

6.06

.08

6.12

6.14

6.21

pm

6.1

6.05

6.14

6.20

6.23

6.30

6.37

G.42

6.45

6.52

6.55

6.59

7.0z

o7

7.1

pm

6.1

.05

714

T.20

7.23

T.2a



Derby Bus Station

Allestree Duffield Road/Park Lane
Duffield Co-op

Milford Strutt Arms

Belper trentbarton bus station
Belper King Street

Belper Leisure Centre

John 0'Gaunts Way

Heage Black Boy

Heage Eagle Tavern

Ripley High Street Stop 2
Cowers Lane Railway Inn
Idridgehay

Millers Green

Wirksworth Market Place
Steeple Grange

Cromford Greyhound
Matlock Bath Fishpond Hotel
Matlock Interchange
Matlock Bakewell Road arr
Matlock Bakewell Road dep
Darley Dale Broadwalk
Rowsley opp Peak Village

Bakewell Matlock Street

pmi

6.1

8.05

.14

8.20

8.23

a.29

pm

6.1

9.05

9.14

9.20

9.23

9.29

pm

6.1

10.05

10.14

10.20

10.23

10.29

pm

6.1

11.05

11.14

11.20

11.23

11.29



